
 

 

 

 

 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 

  
 Notice is hereby given that sealed bids for: 
 

 Schedule I – Upgrade Jet “A’ Fuel System 

 Schedule II –Upgrade AvGas Fuel System  

 Multi-Modal Project No. MM-0064-1122 

 John Bell Williams Airport 

 Hinds Community College (Community College Board) 

 Raymond, Mississippi 

 (HCC Bid # 3253 (Professional’s Project # JVW-1652) 
 

 will be received by the Office of the Director of Purchasing, D.G. “Sonny” Fountain Hall, 608 Hinds 

Boulevard, Room 208, (Post Office Box 1100), Raymond, Mississippi 39154 until 2:00 PM on June 17, 

2022.  
 

 Contract Documents may be obtained from: 
 

 ACE Consulting and Design, LLC. 

 1060 E. County Line Road; Suite 3A-290 

 Ridgeland, MS  39157 

 Phone: 601/882-5533 
 

 A deposit of $ 75.00 is required for printed plans and specifications, pdf. versions are available free of 

charge.  Bid preparation will be in accordance with Instructions to Bidders bound in the Project Manual. 

Hinds Community College reserves the right to waive irregularities and to reject any or all bids submitted. 
 

 A Pre-Bid Conference Meeting will be held on June 8, 2022 beginning at 10:30 AM in the Terminal of the 

John Bell Williams Airport, Hinds Community College, Bolton, Mississippi.  Attendance by the General 

Contractors is not required to bid the job; however, attendance by the General Contractors is strongly 

suggested. 
 

 Bids must be submitted on the form to be furnished by the Project Professional. Bid envelope must be 

sealed, marked and addressed as follows: 
 

 Hinds Community College 

 Schedule I – Upgrade Jet “A’ Fuel System 

 Schedule II –Upgrade AvGas Fuel System  

 Multi-Modal Project No. MM-0064-1122 

 John Bell Williams Airport 

 c/o Office of the Director of Purchasing 

 D. G. “Sonny” Fountain Hall 

 608 Hinds Boulevard, Room 208 

 (Post Office Box 1100) 

 Raymond, Mississippi 39154 
 

 Dates of Publication: 

 May 19, 2022 

 May 26, 2022 
 

 

END OF ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 


